Table Shows States Performing Ambient Mercury Monitoring as of January 2007.

Information Compiled by National Association of Clean Air Agencies.




	
	 CONTACT
	 Hg
	 RGM
	                         COMMENT

	Alabama
	Ronnie Watkins

RRW@adem.state.al.us
	
	 yes
	TEKRAN 2537A operated for several years; not currently operating.  Data was submitted to EPA

	Florida
	Thomas.Atkeson@dep.state.fl.us
	
	 yes
	MDN since 1995, 3 sites in So. Fla.  TEKRAN speciation system (2537A/ 1130/1135) for Everglades study (2 sites) 2000 thru 2006. “Simple manual sampling with KCL annular denuders at less capital cost, equivalent data if automation is not req’d.”  Presently planning 3 sites to support statewide TMDL Programs.

	Georgia
	Susan Zimmer-Dauphinee
Zimmer-Dauphinee@dnr.state.ga.us
	yes
	
	

	Idaho
	Bruce Louks
	 yes
	 yes
	Contracted with Mike Abbott of Idaho National Labs; discontinued due to funding

	Illinois
	Melvin.schuchardt@illinois.gov
	 yes
	
	TEKRAN 2537 still operating in Chicago area, at a toxic NATTS/PAMS site

	Kentucky
	Sean.Alteri@ky.gov
	 yes
	 
	 5 TEKRAN 2537A monitors operated

	Louisiana
	Philip.Frazier@LA.GOV
	
	  yes
	

	Maryland
	Mark Castro
castro@al.umces.edu
	 yes
	  yes
	

	Michigan
	Amy Robinson
robinsoa@michigan.gov
	 yes
	
	

	Nevada
	Mae Gustin
mgustin@unr.edu
	
	
	

	New Jersey
	charles.petarinen@dep.state.nj.us
	
	  yes
	

	New York
	Dirk Felton 
hdfelton@gw.dec.state.ny.us
	
	  yes
	

	Pennsylvania
	Nick Lazor
nlazor@state.pa.us
	
	  yes
	5 TEKRAN 2537A; 1 TEKRAN 1130;
1 TEKRAN 1135 at 2 sites. Operated and maintained by PA DEP

	S. Carolina
	Kevin Watts
wattskg@dhec.sc.gov
	 yes
	
	

	Tennessee
	Robert.brawner@state.tn.us
	
	
	

	Wisconsin
	mark.allen@wisconsin.gov
bruce.rodger@wisconsin.gov
	 yes
	
	


